Gesamtwertung Gailtalcup 2024

BAMBINI / weiblich

Rang Name

1. MILLONIG Magdalena

2. BROTHANEK Hannah

3. BOZNIK Anika

3. DOMENIG Lena
BICHLER Sophie
RESETSCHNIG Elena
RESETSCHNIG Laura

BAMBINI / ménnlich

Rang Name
1. PLANNER Julius
. SMOLE Florentyn
. SCHMIDT Paul
. PLANNER Leopold
. AINETTER Lukas
. JENUL Paul
. ZIMMERMANN Leopold Karl
GOLDBERGER Niklas

NOoO OB WN

KINDER 8/9 weiblich

Rang Name
1. AMBRA Norah
2. PATTERER Lara
3. PIRKER Sonnhild
4. GROSCHACHER Marie

KINDER 8/9 ménnlich

Rang Name
1. THEMERL Felix
. JENUL Simon
. MONTEVERDI Enea
SMOLE Valentyn
. GUGGENBERGER Philipp
NOVAK Elias
. SCHMIDT Theo
. GUGGENBERGER Simon
. OBERLUGGAUER Yannik
. KNOTZ Manuel
OBERNOSTERER Adrian
BICHLER Phillip
GOLDBERGER Jonathan
SMOLE Elias
SOKOLOV Anton

—_

Verein
SCH
SVW
SCH
SCH
DSG
DSG
DSG

Verein
OSK
SCH
SVW
OSK
DSG
SVT

SVT
GSK

Verein
SCH
SCH
SVT
SVT

Verein
OSK
SVT
SVT
SCH
OSK
SCH
SVW
DSG
DSG
DSG
DSG
DSG
GSK
SCH
DSG
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GSK SVT SVW DSG SCH OSK

1.
60
50
80
100

1.

80
DQ

100
50

60

DQ

2.
100
80

100
60
80
50

DQ
45

100
80
60

45
100
80
50
40
DNF
36

32
60

DNF

4.
100
50

80
60
45
DQ

100

100

5. 6. Ges.
80 -- 340
60 -- 240
100 -- 180
-- -- 180
5. 6. Ges.
100 -- 300
60 -- 250
80 -- 240
50 -- 160
-- -- 150
45 -- 135
40 -- 85
5. 6. Ges.
100 -- 400
80 -- 220
50 -- 210
60 -- 170
5. 6. Ges.
45 -- 290
60 -- 280
40 -- 245
80 -- 210
50 -- 170
100 -- 150
36 -- 112
-- -- 68
-- -- 61
-- -- 60
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Gesamtwertung Gailtalcup 2024

KINDER 10/11 weiblich

Rang Name

—

. SMOLE Annabelle
. BUCHACHER Emilia
. BONIN Lara

FRANZ Laura
ZWICK Johanna

. THALMANN Matilda

. MILLONIG Johanna

. GROSCHACHER Emma
. SCHNAUBELT Marie

. SANTNER lIris

11.
12.

MITTERDORFER Sophia

DARANYI| Emese
UNTERWEGER Lina

KINDER 10/11 ménnlich

Rang Name

—
SOO®NO A WN =

. BAUER Falko

. ZELE Fabien

. MORLACHER Thomas
. WALDNER Gabriel

KOPAL Christian
BOZNIK Max

. GLEICHENTHEIL Martin

. WALDNER Maximillian

. UNTERLUGGAUER Jonas
. LEDERER Raphael

11.
12.

NIESCHER Matteo
KANZIAN David
STROMPFL Matthias
UNTERWEGER Leon
EDER Maximilian
FLASCHBERGER Elija
BACHMANN Bernd
KRONABETTER Jonas

KINDER 12 weiblich

Rang Name

1.
. KUBIN Carmen

. DI FANT Costanza

. LUGGER Juliana

. MONTEVERDI Annalisa
. AINETTER Anna-Lena

OO WN

MAIER Sarah

IJZERMAN Alyssa

KINDER 12 ménnlich

Rang Name

oA WN =

. THEMERL Clemens

. BUCHACHER Kilian

. ZANKL Anton

. KNOTZ Tobias

. GLEICHENTHEIL Johann
. REGITTNIG Lukas

Verein
SCH
OSK
SCH
SVW
SCH
OSK
SCH
SVT
SCH
SVW
DSG

SCH
DSG

Verein
SVT
SCH
SVT
OSK
SCH
SCH
SVW
OSK
DSG
OSK
DSG

DSG
svw
DSG

svw
svw
svw
GSK

Verein
SVT
DSG
SVT
DSG
SVT

DSG
SCH

Verein
OSK
OSK
OSK
DSG
SVW
OSK
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GSK SVT SVW DSG SCH OSK

1.
80
80
100
50
45
36
26
32
40
29

100

29
24
20

80
50
100
60

45

100
50
45

80
60

2.
60
32
100
80
50
40
26
29
36
45

24

60
100
36
24
80
40
45
26
29
22
32

50

80
60
100
50
40

45

4.
100
60

4.
100
80

60
50
45

100
80
50
60

DQ

5. 6. Ges.
80 -- 320
50 -- 222
-- -- 200
100 -- 180
-- -- 180
45 -- 180
40 -- 134
36 -- 131
-- -- 113
60 -- 105
-- -- 76
-- -- 53
5. 6. Ges.
80 -- 320
100 -- 300
50 -- 198
36 -- 170
-- -- 140
60 -- 136
40 -- 130
45 -- 107
-- -- 101
29 -- 96
-- -- 72
-- -- 26
32 -
5. 6. Ges.
60 -- 320
100 -- 290
50 -- 250
80 -- 250
45 -- 135
-- -- 90
5. 6. Ges.
80 -- 380
100 -- 310
50 -- 145
60 -- 120
DNF - 80
DNF -- 60
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Gesamtwertung Gailtalcup 2024

SCHULER 14 weiblich

Rang Name

CE®NOO AN

. ABUJA Matilda

. MITSCHE Anna

. STAUDACHER Theresa
. SANTNER Mona

DI FANT Beatrice
HAAS Julia
BODNER Magdalena
EDER Anabel

. NEUWIRTH Elisabeth

SALCHER Isabel

SCHULER 14 mannlich

Rang Name

_
—_

N
N

O OWOoONO O, WN -

. THEMERL Jonas

. MARKO Leo

. WALDNER Jakob

. GUGGENBERGER Cornelius
. MUGHERLI Romeo

. HOHENWARTER Benjamin

. BUCHACHER Rene

. BODNER Samuel

. STABENTHEINER Tobias

. SCHNAUBELT Anton

. SCHNEIDERGRUBER Daniel
. UNTERLUGGAUER Paul

STROMPFL Simon
GUGGENBERGER Felix
SOKOLOQV Artemiy

SCHULER 16 weiblich

Rang Name

1.
2.
3.
4.

EBNER Konstanze
LIRZER Sophie
DRUMBL Maria
GLEICHENTHEIL Anna

SCHULER 16 mannlich

Rang Name

_

. STEINER Florian

. KRISTLER Lennard

. HOHENWARTER Alexander
. SIMSCHITZ Tristan

. OBERLUGGAUER Enrico

. GUGGENBERGER Clemens

MORTL Simeon

. HOLZAPFEL Luis

. SCHALLER Dorian

. DABERER Konstantin
. SCHABUS Kaspar

OBERGUGGENBERGER Lukas
LEX Samuel
OBERGUGGENBERGER Francesco

GSK SVT SVW DSG SCH OSK

Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Ges.
SCH 100 50 -- 80 80 -- 310
SCH - 100 - 100 100 -- 300
SVT 80 45 -- 60 50 -- 235
SVW 45 80 -- -- 60 -- 185
SVT 60 DNF -- 45 40 -- 145
DSG 50 -- -- 50 -- -- 100
DSG 40 -- -- 40 -- -- 80
GSK -- 60 - DQ - -- 60
OSK -- -- -- -- 45 -- 45
GSK = DQ = = = =

Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Ges.
OSK 100 100 -- 100 100 -- 400
SVT 80 36 -- 80 50 -- 246
OSK 50 60 -- 60 60 -- 230
OSK 45 45 -- 50 40 -- 180
SVT DNF 80 -- -- 80 -- 160
SVT 32 32 -- 45 -- -- 109
OSK 60 -- - DQ 45 -- 105
DSG DQ 29 -- 40 36 -- 105
DSG 40 40 -- 24 -- -- 104
SCH 29 24 -- 32 -- -- 85
SCH 36 26 -- -- -- -- 62
DSG -- 22 -- 29 -- -- 51
SVW - 50 - - - -

DSG = = = 36 = =

DSG - - - 26

Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Ges.
OSK 80 100 - 100 80 -- 360
SVW 60 60 -- 80 100 -- 300
SVT 100 DNF - 60 50 -- 210
SVW -- 80 -- -- 60 -- 140
Verein 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. Ges.
OSK 80 50 - 100 80 -- 310
OSK 50 100 -- 50 40 -- 240
SVT 100 -- -- 80 45 -- 225
SVT 40 45 -- 45 60 -- 190
DSG 32 60 -- 32 50 -- 174
OSK 29 40 -- 29 32 -- 130
DSG 36 36 -- 26 29 -- 127
OSK 45 DNF -- 40 36 -- 121
OSK 60 DQ -- 60 -- -- 120
OSK -- -- -- - 100 -- 100
SVT -- 80 -- -- DNF - 80
DSG = = = 36 = =

SVT 26 - - - - -

DSG = = = DQ = =
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Gesamtwertung Gailtalcup 2024

GSK SVT SVW DSG SCH OSK
JUGEND 18 weiblich

1. SEIWALD Sophia OSK 100 100 - 100 100 -- 400
2. OBERLUGGAUER Estella DSG 80 80 -- 80 80 -- 320
STAUDACHER Helena SvT - 60 - - - -

JUGEND 18 mannlich

1. UNTERLUGGAUER Laurin DSG 100 100 - 100 -- -- 300
2. ZIMMERMANN Max SVT 60 60 -- 60 80 -- 260
3. LEDERER Fynn OSK 80 DNF - 80 50 -- 210
4. LIEDGENS Tigo SVT 50 45 -- 50 DNF -- 145
5. WARMUTH Luca SVT -- 50 -- -- 60 -- 110
6. RAUNEGGER Johannes OSK - - -- - 100 -- 100
7. MARKO Simon SVT DNF 80 -- DQ DNF - 80

JUGEND 21 mannlich

1. ZIMMERMANN Paul SVT 100 -- - 100 100 -- 300
2. WARMUTH Matthias SVT - 100 -- - 80 - 180
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MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG 2024
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